Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 2ec3edd695c064468671c6a0e60121429b6ef9902ff8297e2ef549e9a107b857
Block 000000000000000007ac8e341ff32f198c12deecaa2440600db17865¢c822f4b6
685614
Timestamp 53307-07-12 00:43:20 utc
Confirmations 152075
Fee Paid 5.6e-7

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1iVprT4EJjYVA9CAuU27a96EHHVSEG]jLpK
#0 via 4b62acac8a421d8c2e84...[1]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 Oblc7fdal602d2cd6

Output 1iVprT4EJjYVA9CAu27a96EHHVSEG]LpK
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00007343 BSV

0.00007343 BSV

0 BSV

0.00007287 BSV

0.00007287 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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